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Calendar subject to change

Monday, May 16

Regular Scheduled Substance Abuse Class

Additional Substance Abuse Class (if needed)

Monday, Dec. 13 Monday, Apr. 4

If needed: Monday Apr. 25

If needed: Monday Mar. 28If needed: Monday Nov. 29

Monday, Nov. 8 Monday, Mar. 14

If needed: Monday Feb. 21

Monday, Feb. 7

2021 - 2022 Substance Abuse Class Calendar

Monday, Oct. 4 Rescheduled due to

Hurricane Ida. New class date will be 
held on October 25, 2021. Schools will

be notified if any additional changes 
need to be made.

Monday, Jan. 10

If needed: Monday Jan. 24
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CLASS DATES WILL BE REMOVED FROM 
REGISTRATION FORM WHEN CLASS IS FULL.
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